			<u>PURCHAS</u>	<u>DE ORDEI</u>	K		O No. :	3824	
PRO	DJECT :					PO	O Date :	14/04/2021	
CHO Plot I Ting 4110	ice To DICE LIFESTYLE: No.4, Sr No-163/2B/2, A re Nagar, Pune – Mahara 32 No : 27AAOFC1825B1	ashtra	No-7,	Near Kon	festyle : Sr. No- ark Krish Societ	35,36, Off Renuk y, Keshavnagar, N ekar - 997570139	Mundhwa		
	To :- ROOPA WI	IRES							
	GST No: Phone:	27AAPPJ8874L1ZQ 02026382566			harashtra pawires@yahoo	.com			
Dear Sir	r, Please Supply the follow	ving Materials at our s	ite mentioned abo	ve.					
Item No	Scope of	Supply	HSN Code	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc (%)	Amount (INR)	
1	<b>BINDING WIRE</b>	-	0	Kgs	500.00	59.00	0.00	29,500	
pecificat	tion :-								
ax Schen	me :- GST 18 %								
axes:				Material Amount : 29,500.00					
	CGST 9% 2,655		—	Transport: 400.0					
	SGST 9%	2,655	.00		Load	ing / Unloading Am	iount:	0.	
						Other Char	rges 1	0.	
						Other Char	rges 2	0.	
						Tax Ame	ount :	5,310.	
						Tax Amo Total Amount (1		,	
					RUPEES THIR		INR):	35,210.0 O HUNDRED TE	
pecial No	ote :				RUPEES THIR	Total Amount (	INR):	35,210.0 O HUNDRED TE	
)Material )Bill to be )Please me )Delivery )Please se )Payment age 1 of 2 )All items o. & prem )Unless ot 0)Paymen 1)If the qu 2)Date of 3)Separate 4)Any cor 5)Subject cemark:	consignee's copy of lorry rowill be received subject to we submitted strictly within 7 ention P.O No., GRN No. a at site is accepted between and test certificate attached t will be made only on invoid	verification of quality at days after material deliv nd project name on deliv 9:30 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. ( o the challan. (if applica ce stating order number. mber must be billed on a HSN code / PAN No. ad- lers, no payment will be for shortage and reducti factory, only then mater t from site. debit against raise invoid (GRN/invoice will not be	our site. rered at site. /ery challans/bills st on all working days. ble) a common invoice s dress / contact perso made prior to delive on. ial will be unloading ces. e accepted.	hould be mention n etc. for timely ry.	ned pertaining to C processing of payr	Total Amount ( TY-FIVE THOUS SST nent.	INR):	35,210.0 O HUNDRED TE	
)Relevant )Material )Ball to be )Please mo )Delivery )Please se )Payment age 1 of 2 )All items o. & prem )Unless ot 0)Paymen 1)If the qu 2)Date of 3)Separate 4)Any cor 5)Subject cemark: Pelivery - ayment T	consignee's copy of lorry rewill be received subject to ve submitted strictly within 7 ention P.O No., GRN No. a at site is accepted between and test certificate attached t will be made only on invoid? sassigned the same order nutrises code/complete 8 digit If therwise provided in the ord at are subjects to adjustment uality of the material is satis' delivery: as per requiremene e debit note require for any performance of the subjects to adjustment. To PUNE Jurisdiction.	verification of quality at days after material deliv nd project name on deliv 9:30 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. ( o the challan. (if applica ce stating order number. mber must be billed on a HSN code / PAN No. ad- lers, no payment will be for shortage and reducti factory, only then mater t from site. debit against raise invoid (GRN/invoice will not be m material received a 27AAOFC1825B1ZI	our site. rered at site. /ery challans/bills st on all working days. ble) a common invoice sidress / contact person made prior to delive on. ial will be unloading ces. e accepted. t site	hould be mention n etc. for timely ry.	ned pertaining to C processing of payr	Total Amount ( TY-FIVE THOUS SST nent.	INR):	5,310.0 35,210.0 O HUNDRED TE ONL	
)Relevant )Material )Ball to be )Please mo )Delivery )Please se )Payment age 1 of 2 )All items o. & prem )Unless ot 0)Paymen 1)If the qu 2)Date of 3)Separate 4)Any cor 5)Subject emark: pelivery - ayment T	consignee's copy of lorry rewill be received subject to we submitted strictly within 7 ention P.O No., GRN No. a at site is accepted between and test certificate attached t will be made only on invoid as assigned the same order numbers code/complete 8 digit P therwise provided in the ord at are subjects to adjustment usality of the material is satis 'delivery: as per requiremente e debit note require for any prection on delivery challan/ to PUNE Jurisdiction.	verification of quality at days after material deliv nd project name on deliv 9:30 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. 4 o the challan. (if applica ce stating order number. unber must be billed on a HSN code / PAN No. ad lers, no payment will be for shortage and reducti factory, only then mater it from site. debit against raise invoid (GRN/invoice will not be m material received a	our site. rered at site. /ery challans/bills st on all working days. ble) a common invoice sidress / contact person made prior to delive on. ial will be unloading ces. e accepted. t site	hould be mention n etc. for timely ry.	ned pertaining to C processing of payr	Total Amount ( TY-FIVE THOUS SST nent.	INR):	35,210.0 O HUNDRED TE	

Prepared by

Checked by

Authorized Signatory